
A-Cup (Speed) U13, U15, U17 - Gaflenz
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Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

27.3.2026 6:121 / 2

U13 Weiblich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Route A Route B Time Q

1 2 OBERMOSER Sara 2014 ÖAV Pongau SLBG 9.490 8.810 8.810 Q

2 3 HERR Livia 2013 SV St. Johann i.R. KNT 9.490 9.740 9.490 Q

3 7 STEINDL Elisa 2013 NFÖ Pucking OÖ 10.910 10.990 10.910 Q

4 5 GOMEZ-SEGOVIA Aylen 2013 SV St. Johann i.R. KNT 11.130 13.420 11.130 Q

5 1 TRASISCHKER  Kimi 2014 Boulderverein Volume KNT False Start 11.240 11.240 Q

6 4 WEITENTHALER Magdalena 2013 ÖAV St. Peter/Au NÖ 11.880 13.350 11.880 Q

7 8 BARTH Marie 2013 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W 13.119 12.520 12.520 Q

8 6 FELLMANN Theresa 2013 NFÖ Herzogenburg NÖ 16.280 16.760 16.280 Q

U13 Männlich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Route A Route B Time Q

1 18 ERTEL Klemens 2013 NFÖ Herzogenburg NÖ 7.370 8.380 7.370 Q

2 16 DREXL Christian 2014 ÖAV Kufstein TIR Fall 9.240 9.240 Q

3 17 BRIDA Emil 2014 ÖAV Hall in Tirol TIR 10.520 False Start 10.520 Q

4 15 SCHROPP Moritz 2013 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W 12.810 10.539 10.539 Q

5 14 DOMIG Nathan 2014 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W 12.080 13.140 12.080

U15 Weiblich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Route A Route B Time Q

1 30 ZIRNITZER Alice 2011 ÖAV Pongau SLBG 6.500 6.750 6.500 Q

2 32 HAGER Karla 2012 NFÖ Herzogenburg NÖ 7.280 7.530 7.280 Q

3 27 DAUTOVIC Anna 2012 NFÖ Pucking OÖ 9.600 8.050 8.050 Q

4 29 ENGELHARDT Anna 2012 NFÖ Herzogenburg NÖ 8.480 9.400 8.480 Q

5 28 ASSMAIR Luna 2011 ÖAV Hall in Tirol TIR 8.920 9.119 8.920 Q

6 31 KARTUSCH Emilia 2011 ÖAV Haag NÖ Fall 8.980 8.980 Q

7 25 OBERMOSER Sophie 2012 ÖAV Pongau SLBG 10.560 9.220 9.220 Q

8 33 STÖFFLER Miriam 2011 NFÖ Pucking OÖ 9.520 9.310 9.310 Q

9 24 BÖCK Mia 2012 NFÖ Herzogenburg NÖ 9.390 10.570 9.390

10 26 GSTREIN Agnes 2011 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR 9.800 9.720 9.720

U15 Männlich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Route A Route B Time Q

1 41 JOCKSCH Richard 2011 ÖAV Kufstein TIR 6.070 5.820 5.820 Q

2 43 SCHMUTZHARD Simon 2011 ÖAV Wörgl TIR 6.210 5.830 5.830 Q

3 40 ERGOTH Alexander 2011 NFÖ Herzogenburg NÖ 9.780 9.660 9.660 Q

4 42 PICHLER  Julian 2011 SSV Marswiese W 13.600 False Start 13.600 Q

U17 Weiblich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Route A Route B Time Q

1 51 WALTER Maya 2009 NFÖ Herzogenburg NÖ 9.510 9.200 9.200 Q

2 53 HASELWANTER Lara 2010 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR 10.530 9.920 9.920 Q
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U17 Weiblich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Route A Route B Time Q

3 49 MAYR Antonia 2010 ÖAV Kufstein TIR 12.100 11.150 11.150 Q

4 52 TREITLER Melanie 2010 NFÖ Herzogenburg NÖ 12.570 12.020 12.020 Q

5 54 MAILÄNDER Marie-Sophie 2009 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR 14.110 Fall 14.110




